

N. FRANKLIN - N. BLAIR STREET SANITARY CROSSOVER
 ACCOUNT NO. ES01-58275-810503-00-53W1326
 ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810389-00-53W1326
 CONTRACT NO. 6961
 BID OPENING: OCTOBER 12, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	CAPITOL UNDERGROUND, INC.		DANE CO. CONTRACTING, LLC	R.G. HUSTON CO., INC.	RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	JOE DANIELS CONSTR. CO., INC.	S & L UNDERGROUND & TRUCKING, INC.	RAWSON CONTRACTORS, INC.
				UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	
ACCOUNT NO. ES01-58275-810503-00-53W1326 =====												
10914	MOBILIZATION FOR SANITARY SEWER INSTALLATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,319.00	\$2,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$750.00	\$5,000.00	\$600.00
20401	CLEARING	18.00	I.D.	\$220.50	\$3,969.00	\$300.00	\$210.00	\$40.00	\$250.00	\$240.00	\$50.00	\$125.00
50212	SELECT BACKFILL FOR SANITARY SEWER	40.00	T.F.	\$0.10	\$4.00	\$1.00	\$0.10	\$10.00	\$0.10	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$15.00
50302	10 INCH PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE	40.00	L.F.	\$131.33	\$5,253.20	\$105.00	\$248.00	\$125.00	\$156.25	\$187.00	\$300.00	\$245.00
50357	COMPRESSION COUPLING	2.00	EACH	\$493.70	\$987.40	\$350.00	\$584.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$200.00	\$500.00	\$80.00
50903	FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 10-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS	310.00	L.F.	\$36.75	\$11,392.50	\$37.00	\$35.50	\$40.00	\$37.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$50.00
50909	REINSTATE AND RECONNECT SERVICE OPENINGS	4.00	EACH	\$210.00	\$840.00	\$250.00	\$203.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$225.00	\$300.00	\$150.00
				=====								
SUBTOTALS					\$37,446.10	\$27,610.00	\$28,008.00	\$22,520.00	\$36,224.00	\$26,290.00	\$32,540.00	\$29,510.00
ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810389-00-53W1326 =====												
10701	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$3,517.50	\$3,517.50	\$3,600.00	\$3,350.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00
10912	MOBILIZATION FOR STORM SEWER INSTALLATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,053.49	\$2,053.49	\$1,500.00	\$4,554.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,300.00	\$12,000.00	\$600.00
20301	SAWCUT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, FULL DEPTH	75.00	L.F.	\$2.63	\$197.25	\$6.00	\$5.00	\$6.00	\$2.50	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
20313	REMOVE INLET	2.00	EACH	\$420.00	\$840.00	\$300.00	\$774.00	\$350.00	\$600.00	\$300.00	\$500.00	\$455.00
20322	REMOVE CURB & GUTTER	65.00	L.F.	\$4.20	\$273.00	\$3.00	\$7.00	\$10.00	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$3.00	\$4.00

N. FRANKLIN - N. BLAIR STREET SANITARY CROSSOVER
 ACCOUNT NO. ES01-58275-810503-00-53W1326
 ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810389-00-53W1326
 CONTRACT NO. 6961
 BID OPENING: OCTOBER 12, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	CAPITOL UNDERGROUND, INC.		DANE CO. CONTRACTING, LLC		R.G. HUSTON CO., INC.	RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	JOE DANIELS CONSTR. CO., INC.	S & L UNDERGROUND & TRUCKING, INC.	RAWSON CONTRACTORS, INC.
				UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	
20323	REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE	1,630.00	S.F.	\$1.50	\$2,445.00	\$1.00	\$3.00	\$2.50	\$4.00	\$2.50	\$2.00	\$3.50	
20326	REMOVE FENCE	100.00	L.F.	\$8.40	\$840.00	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$10.00	\$8.00	\$7.00	\$20.00	
20502	ADJUST CATCHBASIN	1.00	EACH	\$240.00	\$240.00	\$675.00	\$224.00	\$500.00	\$450.00	\$330.00	\$350.00	\$315.00	
20701	TERRACE SEEDING	25.00	S.Y.	\$26.25	\$656.25	\$55.00	\$25.00	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$40.00	\$5.00	\$15.00	
21055	COMPLETE	2.00	EACH	\$157.50	\$315.00	\$120.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$50.00	
30142	TYPE B SLURRY	8.00	C.Y.	\$342.48	\$2,739.84	\$150.00	\$119.00	\$125.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$250.00	\$60.00	
30208	HAND FORMED CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	65.00	L.F.	\$30.45	\$1,979.25	\$38.00	\$26.00	\$28.00	\$25.00	\$45.00	\$30.00	\$35.00	
30301	5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK	1,625.00	S.F.	\$4.73	\$7,686.25	\$5.50	\$6.00	\$4.25	\$8.50	\$8.75	\$6.50	\$10.00	
30340	CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELD	24.00	S.F.	\$29.40	\$705.60	\$30.00	\$31.00	\$28.00	\$30.00	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$28.00	
50211	SELECT BACKFILL FOR STORM SEWER	350.00	T.F.	\$0.10	\$35.00	\$1.00	\$0.10	\$10.00	\$0.10	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$6.00	
50224	UTILITY TRENCH PATCH TYPE II	30.00	S.Y.	\$162.80	\$4,884.00	\$165.00	\$160.00	\$165.00	\$150.00	\$170.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	
50411	12 INCH RCP STORM SEWER PIPE	28.00	L.F.	\$59.54	\$1,667.12	\$79.00	\$94.00	\$130.00	\$113.75	\$83.00	\$80.00	\$70.00	
50415	24 INCH RCP STORM PIPE	7.00	L.F.	\$73.90	\$517.30	\$190.00	\$180.00	\$160.00	\$126.00	\$101.00	\$150.00	\$330.00	
50741	TYPE "H" INLET	3.00	EACH	\$1,704.54	\$5,113.62	\$2,100.00	\$1,976.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,650.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,250.00	
50792	STORM SEWER TAP	2.00	EACH	\$804.00	\$1,608.00	\$1,000.00	\$860.00	\$500.00	\$700.00	\$600.00	\$850.00	\$1,250.00	
50801	UTILITY LINE OPENING (ULO)	2.00	EACH	\$504.00	\$1,008.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$550.00	\$100.00	
90030	STORM CONTROL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$936.00	\$936.00	\$500.00	\$290.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$750.00	\$515.00	
90031	FURNISH AND INSTALL 24-INCH DIAMETER HDPE STORM PIPE	310.00	L.F.	\$66.34	\$20,565.40	\$87.00	\$104.00	\$160.00	\$112.00	\$235.00	\$250.00	\$280.00	

N. FRANKLIN - N. BLAIR STREET SANITARY CROSSOVER
 ACCOUNT NO. ES01-58275-810503-00-53W1326
 ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810389-00-53W1326
 CONTRACT NO. 6961
 BID OPENING: OCTOBER 12, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	CAPITOL UNDERGROUND, INC.		DANE CO. CONTRACTING, LLC		R.G. HUSTON CO., INC.	RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	JOE DANIELS CONSTR. CO., INC.	S & L UNDERGROUND & TRUCKING, INC.	RAWSON CONTRACTORS, INC.
				UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	
90032	CRACK AND DAMAGE SURVEY	4.00	EACH	\$720.00	\$2,880.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$950.00	\$2,500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,215.00	

N. FRANKLIN - N. BLAIR STREET SANITARY CROSSOVER
 ACCOUNT NO. ES01-58275-810503-00-53W1326
 ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810389-00-53W1326
 CONTRACT NO. 6961
 BID OPENING: OCTOBER 12, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	S & L								
				CAPITOL UNDERGROUND, INC.	DANE CO. CONTRACTING, LLC	R.G. HUSTON CO., INC.	RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	JOE DANIELS CONSTR. CO., INC.	UNDERGROUND & TRUCKING, INC.	RAWSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	
				UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
90033	REMOVE AND REPLACE STEEL DECK	2.00	EACH	\$780.00	\$1,560.00	\$800.00	\$632.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,330.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,285.00
90034	CONCRETE RETAINING WALL	15.00	L.F.	\$221.89	\$3,328.35	\$650.00	\$173.00	\$125.00	\$80.00	\$155.00	\$100.00	\$75.00
90035	MODULAR BLOCK RETAINING WALL	23.00	S.F.	\$36.75	\$845.25	\$125.00	\$35.00	\$50.00	\$35.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$150.00
SUBTOTALS					\$69,436.47	\$88,129.50	\$89,226.00	\$108,583.25	\$107,252.00	\$133,469.75	\$141,147.50	\$145,707.00
CONTRACT TOTALS					\$106,882.57	\$115,739.50	\$117,234.00	\$131,103.25	\$143,476.00	\$159,759.75	\$173,687.50	\$175,217.00